
Pre‐Bid Meeting Sign‐In Sheet Fire Alarm Systems Upgrade at Meadowbrook Apartments
May 9, 2023 at 11:00 a.m.

PLEASE WRITE LEGIBLY SO WE CAN EMAIL UPDATES

CE: $671,421.00

Company Name Contact Person Phone Email

Northwest Fire Joshua Fernandez 206‐889‐0277 jfernandez@nwfiresystems.com

Prime Electric Shawn Murphy 425‐429‐1994 shawn.murphy@primee.com

PSI Mike Hamrah 831‐840‐0432 michael.hamrah@psintegrated.com

Blue Core Power Aaron Bachaud 425‐215‐3039 aaron.bachaud@bluecore.com

FPI Trevor Kracht 425‐290‐9600 trevor@fpiseattle.com

Staudt Electric Cameron Sios 206‐503‐1888 cameron@staudtelectric.com

Brink Electric Curt Mosman 206‐734‐1504 curtm@brinkelectric.com

Guardian Chris Moye 360‐319‐5933 cmoye@guardiansecurity.com


